
21. Turnier der Stadt Hornberg

Hornberg, 04.05.13

Klasse

Kadett-, Juniorinnen
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Marina Görisch VfK Schifferstadt
4:50

02
SS 12:0

53
 1  5  3 14 0 3.II

2 Tamara Wittenwiler SARV - Schweiz
SS 10:2

51
SS 4:0

54
SS 3:0

53
 3 15  4 17 0 2.I

3 Eva Huber SV Fellbach 
SS 5:0

54
1:58

01
0:45

02
 1  5  2  5 0 6.III

4 Selina Polomski SV Triberg
3:50

03
0:30

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Fabienne Wittenwiler SARV - Schweiz
SS 8:0

52
SS 7:0

53
PS 8:3

34
 3 13  4 23 0 1.I

2 Lisa Schubert TuS Adelhausen
1:30

01
2:25

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Anna Scherer AC Heusweiler
5:33

14
1:10

01
 0  1  1  7 1 5.III

4 Jasmin Deiss RG Hausen-Zell
PS 7:7

33
SS 9:0

52
4:00

11
 2  9  4 19 1 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Tamara Wittenwiler - Eva Huber

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Fabienne Wittenwiler - Jasmin Deiss

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Eva Huber SV Fellbach 0 6.02:57

Pool B 3 Anna Scherer AC Heusweiler 5 5.SS 0:10

Pool A 1 Marina Görisch VfK Schifferstadt 3 3.PS 7:3

Pool B 4 Jasmin Deiss RG Hausen-Zell 1 4.04:00

Pool A 2 Tamara Wittenwiler SARV - Schweiz 1 2.04:00

Pool B 1 Fabienne Wittenwiler SARV - Schweiz 3 1.PS 1:6
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0 0 0 0
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